STERILE TUBE ORDERING INFORMATION
Sterile Tube
Ordering
Information
INTRODUCING STERILE TUBE
FROM DEPUY SYNTHES
DESIGNED TO SAVE
YOU SPACE* AND TIME

4.0 mm Screws
Cancellous Bone Screw Ø 4.0 mm......................................................page 11
DePuy Synthes  Sterile Tube  Ordering Information  |  3
STERILE TUBE ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Cortex Screw Stardrive®
Ø 2.0 mm, self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
201.356TS 401.356TS 6
201.357TS 401.357TS 7
201.358TS 401.358TS 8
201.359TS 401.359TS 9
201.360TS 401.360TS 10
201.361TS 401.361TS 11
201.362TS 401.362TS 12
201.363TS 401.363TS 13
201.364TS 401.364TS 14
201.365TS 401.365TS 16
201.366TS 401.366TS 18
201.368TS 401.368TS 20
201.370TS 401.370TS 22
201.372TS 401.372TS 24
201.374TS 401.374TS 26
201.375TS 401.375TS 28
201.376TS 401.376TS 30
201.377TS 401.377TS 30
201.378TS 401.378TS 32
201.379TS 401.379TS 34
201.380TS 401.380TS 36
201.381TS 401.381TS 38
201.382TS 401.382TS 40
Locking Screw Stardrive®
Ø 2.0 mm, self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
201.876TS 401.876TS 6
201.877TS 401.877TS 7
201.878TS 401.878TS 8
201.879TS 401.879TS 9
201.880TS 401.880TS 10
201.881TS 401.881TS 11
201.882TS 401.882TS 12
201.883TS 401.883TS 13
201.884TS 401.884TS 14
201.886TS 401.886TS 16
201.888TS 401.888TS 18
201.890TS 401.890TS 20
201.892TS 401.892TS 22
201.894TS 401.894TS 24
201.896TS 401.896TS 26
201.898TS 401.898TS 28
201.900TS 401.900TS 30
4  |  DePuy Synthes  Sterile Tube  Ordering Information
VA Locking Screw Stardrive®
Ø 2.0 mm, self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless

201.788TS 401.788TS 38
201.790TS 401.790TS 40
DePuy Synthes  Sterile Tube  Ordering Information  |  5
STERILE TUBE ORDERING INFORMATION
Cortex Screw Stardrive®
Ø 2.4 mm, self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
02.210.942TS 04.210.942TS 42
02.210.944TS 04.210.944TS 44
02.210.946TS 04.210.946TS 46
02.210.948TS 04.210.948TS 48
02.210.950TS 04.210.950TS 50
02.210.952TS 04.210.952TS 52
02.210.954TS 04.210.954TS 54
02.210.956TS 04.210.956TS 56
Locking Screw Stardrive®
Ø 2.4 mm, self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
212.806TS 412.806TS 6
212.807TS 412.807TS 7
212.808TS 412.808TS 8
212.809TS 412.809TS 9
212.810TS 412.810TS 10
212.811TS 412.811TS 11
212.812TS 412.812TS 12
212.813TS 412.813TS 13
212.814TS 412.814TS 14
212.816TS 412.816TS 16
212.818TS 412.818TS 18
212.820TS 412.820TS 20
212.822TS 412.822TS 22
212.824TS 412.824TS 24
212.826TS 412.826TS 26
212.828TS 412.828TS 28
212.830TS 412.830TS 30
6  |  DePuy Synthes  Sterile Tube  Ordering Information
VA Locking Screw Stardrive®
Ø 2.4 mm, self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
02.210.108TS 04.210.108TS 8
02.210.110TS 04.210.110TS 10
02.210.112TS 04.210.112TS 12
02.210.114TS 04.210.114TS 14
02.210.116TS 04.210.116TS 16
02.210.118TS 04.210.118TS 18
02.210.120TS 04.210.120TS 20
02.210.122TS 04.210.122TS 22
02.210.124TS 04.210.124TS 24
02.210.126TS 04.210.126TS 26
02.210.128TS 04.210.128TS 28
02.210.130TS 04.210.130TS 30
02.210.106TS 04.210.106TS 6
02.210.107TS 04.210.107TS 7
02.210.109TS 04.210.109TS 9
02.210.111TS 04.210.111TS 11
02.210.113TS 04.210.113TS 13
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
02.210.132TS 04.210.132TS 32
02.210.134TS 04.210.134TS 34
02.210.136TS 04.210.136TS 36
02.210.138TS 04.210.138TS 38
02.210.140TS 04.210.140TS 40
02.210.142TS 04.210.142TS 42
02.210.144TS 04.210.144TS 44
02.210.146TS 04.210.146TS 46
02.210.148TS 04.210.148TS 48
02.210.150TS 04.210.150TS 50
02.210.152TS 04.210.152TS 52
02.210.154TS 04.210.154TS 54
02.210.156TS 04.210.156TS 56
DePuy Synthes  Sterile Tube  Ordering Information  |  7
STERILE TUBE ORDERING INFORMATION
Cortex Screw Stardrive®
Ø 2.7 mm, self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
202.866TS 402.866TS 6
202.868TS 402.868TS 8
202.870TS 402.870TS 10
202.872TS 402.872TS 12
202.874TS 402.874TS 14
202.876TS 402.876TS 16
202.878TS 402.878TS 18
202.880TS 402.880TS 20
202.882TS 402.882TS 22
202.884TS 402.884TS 24
202.886TS 402.886TS 26
202.888TS 402.888TS 28
202.890TS 402.890TS 30
202.892TS 402.892TS 32
202.894TS 402.894TS 34
202.896TS 402.896TS 36
202.898TS 402.898TS 38
202.900TS 402.900TS 40
202.962TS 402.962TS 42
202.963TS 402.963TS 44
202.964TS 402.964TS 45
202.965TS 402.965TS 46
202.966TS 402.966TS 48
202.967TS 402.967TS 50
202.968TS 402.968TS 55
Low Profile Metaphyseal Screw
Stardrive® Ø 2.7 mm, self-tapping,
sterile tube
Stainless

202.250TS 402.250TS 50
202.255TS 402.255TS 55
DePuy Synthes  Sterile Tube  Ordering Information  |  9
STERILE TUBE ORDERING INFORMATION
Cortex Screw Stardrive® Ø 3.5 mm,
self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
02.200.010TS 04.200.010TS 10
02.200.012TS 04.200.012TS 12
02.200.014TS 04.200.014TS 14
02.200.016TS 04.200.016TS 16
02.200.018TS 04.200.018TS 18
02.200.020TS 04.200.020TS 20
02.200.022TS 04.200.022TS 22
02.200.024TS 04.200.024TS 24
02.200.026TS 04.200.026TS 26
02.200.028TS 04.200.028TS 28
02.200.030TS 04.200.030TS 30
02.200.032TS 04.200.032TS 32
02.200.034TS 04.200.034TS 34
02.200.036TS 04.200.036TS 36
02.200.038TS 04.200.038TS 38
02.200.040TS 04.200.040TS 40
02.200.042TS 04.200.042TS 42
02.200.044TS 04.200.044TS 44
02.200.045TS 04.200.045TS 45
02.200.046TS 04.200.046TS 46
02.200.048TS 04.200.048TS 48
02.200.050TS 04.200.050TS 50
02.200.055TS 04.200.055TS 55
Locking Screw Stardrive®
Ø 3.5 mm, self-tapping, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
212.101TS 412.101TS 10
212.102TS 412.102TS 12
212.103TS 412.103TS 14
212.104TS 412.104TS 16
212.105TS 412.105TS 18
212.106TS 412.106TS 20
212.107TS 412.107TS 22
212.108TS 412.108TS 24
212.109TS 412.109TS 26
212.110TS 412.110TS 28
212.111TS 412.111TS 30
212.112TS 412.112TS 32
212.113TS 412.113TS 34
212.114TS 412.114TS 35
212.115TS 412.115TS 36
212.116TS 412.116TS 38
212.117TS 412.117TS 40
212.118TS 412.118TS 42
212.119TS 412.119TS 45
212.120TS 412.120TS 48
212.121TS 412.121TS 50
212.122TS 412.122TS 52
212.123TS 412.123TS 55
212.134TS 412.134TS 44
212.136TS 412.136TS 46
02.212.054TS 04.212.054TS 54
02.212.056TS 04.212.056TS 56
10  |  DePuy Synthes  Sterile Tube  Ordering Information
Locking Screw Stardrive
Ø 3.5 mm, perforated, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
02.125.124TS 04.125.124TS 24
02.125.126TS 04.125.126TS 26
02.125.128TS 04.125.128TS 28
02.125.130TS 04.125.130TS 30
02.125.132TS 04.125.132TS 32
02.125.134TS 04.125.134TS 34
02.125.136TS 04.125.136TS 36
02.125.138TS 04.125.138TS 38
02.125.140TS 04.125.140TS 40
02.125.142TS 04.125.142TS 42
02.125.144TS 04.125.144TS 44
02.125.146TS 04.125.146TS 46
02.125.148TS 04.125.148TS 48
02.125.150TS 04.125.150TS 50
02.125.152TS 04.125.152TS 52
02.125.154TS 04.125.154TS 54
VA Locking Screw Stardrive®
Ø 3.5 mm, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
02.127.110TS N/A 10
02.127.112TS N/A 12
02.127.114TS N/A 14
02.127.116TS N/A 16
02.127.118TS N/A 18
02.127.120TS N/A 20
02.127.122TS N/A 22
02.127.124TS N/A 24
02.127.126TS N/A 26
02.127.128TS N/A 28
02.127.130TS N/A 30
02.127.132TS N/A 32
02.127.134TS N/A 34
02.127.136TS N/A 36
02.127.138TS N/A 38
02.127.140TS N/A 40
02.127.142TS N/A 42
02.127.144TS N/A 44
02.127.146TS N/A 46
02.127.148TS N/A 48
02.127.150TS N/A 50
02.127.152TS N/A 52
02.127.154TS N/A 54
02.127.156TS N/A 56
DePuy Synthes  Sterile Tube  Ordering Information  |  11
STERILE TUBE ORDERING INFORMATION
Cancellous Bone Screw Ø 4.0 mm,
fully threaded, hex, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel
Titanium
(TiCP)
Length
(mm)
206.010TS 406.010TS 10
206.012TS 406.012TS 12
206.014TS 406.014TS 14
206.016TS 406.016TS 16
206.018TS 406.018TS 18
206.020TS 406.020TS 20
206.022TS 406.022TS 22
206.024TS 406.024TS 24
206.026TS 406.026TS 26
206.028TS 406.028TS 28
206.030TS 406.030TS 30
206.032TS 406.032TS 32
206.035TS 406.035TS 35
206.036TS N/A 36
206.040TS 406.040TS 40
206.045TS 406.045TS 45
206.050TS 406.050TS 50
206.055TS 406.055TS 55
Cancellous Bone Screw Ø 4.0 mm,
short thread, hex, sterile tube
Stainless
Steel